Genome Network Project Full ~Length cDNA clone

RIKEN_clone ID: IRAK133H20

Vector : pBluescriptR Gene NFKBIZ
Accession No.] BC060800.1 2445 bp 1..3937
cDS 2157 bp 116..2272

@Plasmid DNA purification

Date : [ (04 2|

Date : [iQ4y22

@®Digestion by restriction enzyme / Concentrarion calibration

Purification : QIAGEN Miniprep kit—dH,0 100 ul

Date : {10422
DNA concentration (0.D.)__13%4-9% ng/ul
DNA i ul
Enzyme (Sac II +Kpnl) 0.5+0.5 ul
Buffer L 1 ul
o 7u|
Total 10 ul

Erectrophoresis: 1% agarose gel, 1 X TAE Buffer

Marker : 2-Log DNA Ladder (NEB#N3200L)
kb

5.0—
3.0—

=

1.0—

—4.0

—1.2

0.5—

{Expected digestion pattern from BC060800.1 >

232, 2862, 3833 bp

«0.2

@ Adjust plasmid DNA solution to 25 ng/ul ~preparation for shipping~

Date : //0 5// Shipped : 25 ng/ul, 40 ul

|Fina| concentration: 25 ng/ul [

DNA (15432 ng/u) . e70 .
LN S 770 .4
g e i

Total o 469 &l

Culture :LB (100 ug/ml Ampicillin) _3 ml —37°C O/N




Project : GNP
Sample : IRAK133H20_T7long.A12_11051113Q0
Result : IRAK133H20_T7long.A12_11051113Q0

System : CEQ System
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Operator : 2.110511-2.furu
Instrument : CEQ System (Ver. 9.0.25)
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Project : GNP
| Sample : IRAK133H20_Reverse2.B08_11042812DC

System : System 1 Operator : 1.110428.furu

Instrument : System 1 (Ver. 9.0.25)i
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BC060800 vs IRAKI33H20 T7long.Al2 1105111300 Alignment

[ GENETYX Homology Data ]

Date 2011.05.11

Query Sequence
File Name
Sequence Name
Sequence Size

BCO060800
3937

Target Sequence
File Name
Sequence Name
Sequence Size

IRAK1I33H20 T7long.AlZ 11051113Q0
IRAK133H20 T7long.Al2 11051113Q0
719

[e2}

Unit Size to Compare =
Pick up Location No. =1

Query Range: 1 - 596
Sbjct Range: 124 - 719
596 bp, INT.Score: 2358, OPT.Score: 2360
Identity: 592 / 596 (99%)
Strand: Plus / Plus
Query 1 GTACTGGCCC GCGCCGTCCG CCCGCCGACA GCTCCCTGAG CCAGCCCGGG
LIt et rr e rerrrrre e vrrrrrrert trrrerrbn
Sbjct 124 GTACTGGCCC GCGCCGTCCG CCCGCCGACA GCTCCCTGAG CCAGCCCGGG
Query ©l1 GCGCAGCGAG CCGGTGGCGC AGGTGTICGGG GTCCTCGAGC GCCCAGCCTG
Ittt vttt et e
Sbjct 184 GCGCAGCGAG CCGGTGGCGC AGGTGTCGGG GTCCTCGAGC GCCCAGCCTG
Query 121 TGTGGACAAG CTGCTGGACG ACAGCCGCGG CGGAGAGGGG CTGCGGGACG
ETErtr e rerrrrerer rrrrrrdetir rrerrreett e
Sbjct 244 TGTGGACAAG CTGCTGGACG ACAGCCGCGG CGGAGAGGGG CTGCGGGACG
Query 181 CTGCGGCCTC ATGACCAGCC CGCTCAACCT GAGCTACTTC TACGGCGCGT
PEPTv e terrrrrrre trrrrr e e et rrrr e
Sbjct 304 CTGCGGCCTC ATGACCAGCC CGCTCAACCT GAGCTACTTC TACGGCGCGT
Query 241 CGCCGCCCCG GGCGCCTGCG ACGCCAGCTG CTCGGTCTTG GGCCCCTCGG
CETTEEr e rretrrrrrr rererrerer et rert it
Sbjct 364 CGCCGCCCCG GGCGCCTGCG ACGCCAGCTG CTCGGTCTTG GGCCCCTCGG
Query 301 GCCCGGCTCC GACTCCTCCG ACTTCTCCTC TGCCTCGTCG GTGTCCTCCT
PELTCE ettt et et et re v
Sbjct 424 GCCCGGCTCC GACTCCTCCG ACTTCTCCTC TGCCTCGTCG GTGTCCTCCT
Query 361 GGAGTCCCGG TCGAGAGGCG GCGCCCGCGC CGAGCGCCAG CCAGTTGAGC
LU e rrerrrerr e rrrerr et e
Sbjct 484 GGAGTCCCGG TCGAGAGGCG GCGCCCGCGC CGAGCGCCAG CCAGTTGAGC
Query 421 GGTTGGCAGG CAGCAGAGAG GCCCCTTTCA AGGTGTTCGG GTAAAGAACT
R N R R
Sbjct 544 GGTTGGCAGG CAGCAGAGAG GCCCCTTTCA AGGTGTTCGG GTAAAGAACT
Query 481 ACTCCTGTTG CACATCCGAA GTCATAAACA GAAGGCTTCT GGCCAAGCIG
ELEErrrer ety et et e
Sbjct 604 ACTCCTGTTG CACATCCGAA GTCATAAACA GAAGGCTTCT GGCCAAGCTG
Query 541 TAAGACACAA GGTGTGAACA TAGAACAGTT CAGAGAATTG AAGAACACAG
It ettt teerit 4 e
Sbjct 664 AAAGACACAA GGTGTGAACA TAGAACAGTT CAGAGAATGG AAGAACACAG

CAGTGAAGGA

LEREEED 1
CAGTGAAAGA

TGGATGATTT

LR
TGGATGATTT

TATCAT

FEET |
TATCTT

596

719

2011/05/11 16:04:33

60

183
120
243
180
303
240
363
300
423
360
483
420
543
480
603
540

663



BCO60800 vs IRAK133H20 ReverseZ.B08 11042812DC

[ GENETYX

Date

2011.04.28

Query Seguence
File Name

Sequence Name :
Sequence Size 3

Target Sequence
File Name

Sequence Name H
Sequence Size

Unit Size to Compare =

Homology Data ]

BC060800
3937

TRAK133H20 Reverse2.B08 11042812DC

Pick up Location No.

Query Range:

Sbjct Range: 1 - 593

594 bp, INT.Score: 2012,
Identity: 589 / 594 (99%
Strand: Plus / Minus

Query 3346 GGGATTACAG
Sbjet 1 GGGATTACAC
Query 3406 TATGGCTTAC
Sbjct 60 TATGGCTTAC
Query 3464 ACCTTTATTG
Sbjet 120 ACCTTIATTC
Query 3524 AATGATGATA
Sojct 180  AMTGATGATA
Query 3584 ATAACATTCT
Sbjct 240  ATAACATICT
Query 3644 TTGATTACAC
Sojet 300  TTGATTACAC
Query 3704 AAAAAARARA

FETEEETEL]

Sbjct 360  AAAAAAAAAA
Query 3764 TTTAAAAAGA
Sojct 120  TITARMMAGA
Query 3824 TTAGTTATAA
Sbjet 480  TTAGTTATAA
Query 3884 GGRAAAACTG
Sojct 510 GGARRARCTG

3346 - 3937

1
[e)

OPT.Score:

)

GAGTGAGCCA

RN EREY
GAGT-AGCCA

CC~-TCTAGAA

RN
CCTTCTAGARA

AAACAACAAA

LETEETEETd
AAACBACARR

ATTAACATTA

EERRRRE RN
ATTAACATTA

ACTAAGTTTT

EREEREEY
ACTRAGTTTT

AGAAAATCTC

RRREEREEN
AGRAAATCTC

ATGGTTTTAA

NERRRRRAR
ATGGTTTTAA

2316

TTTCTAATTT

EERRRRANN
TTTCTAATTT

AAGTCAGTAT

NERRRRRAN
BAGTCAGTAT

TGTAATAAAT

EEARERENN
TGTAATARAT

ATTAGTGAAC

NEEERRREN
ATTAGTGAAC

TCTCTAAATA

FETEEEET T
TCTCTAAATA

ATAAACTAAT

EERRRRAEY
ATARACTAAT

—-ATGTGTTCT

Lhrrrrrnd
AATGTGTTCT

TGAAACATAT

EEERREERN
TGAAACATAT

CGCTGGCATG

EERRERERN
CGCTGGCATG

TTGACTCATT

EERARRANN
TTGACTCATT

TCACTAATAA

REERERERN
TCACTRATAA

Alignment

IRAK133H20 Reverse2.B08 11042812DC (complement)
703

CATGGAAGAG

LEETTT T
CATGGAGGAG

GTTGAAATTT

EREEREEEN
GTTGAAATTT

AGAAAAAGTT

ERARRRARN
AGAAAAAGTT

AADAACCTTT

EEERRRERN
ARAAACCTTT

CAGTATGTCT

EEARRRERY
CAGTATGTCT

TGAACCAGTC

REREREEN
TGAACCAGTC

AAAAAAAAAR

ERARRRANN
AARRAAAAAL

AACACCTCTT

FOEET TET
AACACTTCTT

TCTGTTGTCA

EERRRRERE
TCTGTTGTCA

TTTTTTTAAA

EEARERANN
TTTITTTAAA

TTAAATTCTT

NERERRREN
TTARATTCTT

TGTAGACACG

RERERERRN
TGTAGACACG

CATTCACATT
LT

CATTCACATT

AAAA 3937

AARAA 593

2011/04/28 17:19:03

3405
59
3463
119
3523
179
3583
239
3643
299
3703
359
3763
419
3823
479
3883

539



